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No suele recibir correos electrónicos de office@viamed.co.uk. Por qué esto es importante

Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

RE: [External] Maxtec Oxygen Analyser MaxO2 AE RFQ
Tleshov,Adil <TLESHOA@airproducts.com> 31 July 2023 at 10:34
To: "aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk" <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Aqib,

 

We would also need a quote not a pro forma to be able to process the PO.

 

Best,

 

Adil

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Aqib Majeed
Sent: lunes, 31 de julio de 2023 11:21
To: Tleshov,Adil <TLESHOA@airproducts.com>
Subject: Re: [External] Maxtec Oxygen Analyser MaxO2 AE RFQ

 

This email is from an external source. Please exercise caution in opening attachments or links.

Hello Adil

 

Good morning 

 

Thank you for your proforma request.

 

Please see below for your attached proforma invoice detailing the price and product you require including shipping
costs.

 

Can you please check and see if all details are correct.

 

If you are happy to proceed please make payment for the amount so we can convert this to a order and get it
dispatched.

 

I do need to advise you though we are currently out of stock of the Oxygen analyser and will order stock once you
have made payment for this proforma.

If you require any further assistance, please just ask.
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Kind regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Please note:  Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 28 Jul 2023 at 13:18, Tleshov,Adil <TLESHOA@airproducts.com> wrote:

Hi Aqib,

 

The last purchase was made from Air Products PLC, this one will be for

Company Name: S.E. de CARBUROS METÁLICOS, S.A.

Address: Av. de la Fama, 1, 08940 Cornellà de Llobregat, (Barcelona) España
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No suele recibir correos electrónicos de office@viamed.co.uk. Por qué esto es importante

 

Please note that the delivery address is:

 

Carburos Metálicos el Morell

Pol. Ind. El Morell s/n

43760 - El Morell (Tarragona), Spain.

 

What would the lead time be?

 

Best,

 

Adil

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Aqib Majeed
Sent: viernes, 28 de julio de 2023 13:11
To: Tleshov,Adil <TLESHOA@airproducts.com>
Subject: Re: [External] Maxtec Oxygen Analyser MaxO2 AE RFQ

 

This email is from an external source. Please exercise caution in opening attachments or links.

Hello

 

Good afternoon 

 

Could you please send me full company name and address details.

 

If you have bought from us before can you please give me your previous order number.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Please note:  Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 28 Jul 2023 at 12:06, Tleshov,Adil <TLESHOA@airproducts.com> wrote:

Dear Aqib,

 

We finally will be able to make the purchase.

 

Could you please send us a quote with delivery to:
 
Name:
Anna Marquès Salazar
Location:
Carburos Metálicos el Morell
Pol. Ind. El Morell s/n
43760 - El Morell (Tarragona)

 

Best,

 

Adil
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No suele recibir correos electrónicos de office@viamed.co.uk. Por qué esto es importante

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Aqib Majeed
Sent: viernes, 21 de julio de 2023 13:09
To: Tleshov,Adil <TLESHOA@airproducts.com>
Subject: Re: [External] Maxtec Oxygen Analyser MaxO2 AE RFQ

 

This email is from an external source. Please exercise caution in opening attachments or links.

Hello

 

Good afternoon

 

Unfortunately Maxtec have increased all of their pricing, I am sorry to say there is nothing we can do.

 

Please let me know if I can assist with anything else.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Please note:  Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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No suele recibir correos electrónicos de office@viamed.co.uk. Por qué esto es importante

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 21 Jul 2023 at 11:55, Tleshov,Adil <TLESHOA@airproducts.com> wrote:

Dear Aqib,

 

We have purchased this equipment before, and the price was significantly lower.

 

Would you be able to make any effort on the price?

 

Best,

 

Adil

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Aqib Majeed
Sent: viernes, 21 de julio de 2023 10:58
To: Tleshov,Adil <TLESHOA@airproducts.com>
Subject: [External] Maxtec Oxygen Analyser MaxO2 AE RFQ

 

This email is from an external source. Please exercise caution in opening attachments or links.

Hello 

 

Good morning 

 

Please accept my reply on behalf of Kate.

 

I will state our part number, description and price below for the products you require.

 

0111262 - Max02+AE Oxygen Analyser

1 = €330.80 each
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0120398 - T Adaptor 22mm.

1 = €9.30 each

 

Please let me know if you require any further assistance.

 

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Please note:  Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
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